
11 - General Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 612,674.51 675,704.69 63,030.18 10.29%
2000 Intermediate Sources 70,055.93 79,848.43 9,792.50 13.98%
3100 State Dedicated 64,079.72 69,013.25 4,933.53 7.70%
3200 State Aids 1,155,723.57 1,119,374.71 -36,348.86 -3.15%
3300-3900 State Appropriate 56,683.35 199,134.74 142,451.39 251.31%
4000 Federal 584,112.86 359,723.66 -224,389.20 -38.42%
Totals New Revenue: 2,543,329.94 2,502,799.48 -40,530.46 -1.59%

6000 Balance Sheets 571,440.56 1,087,420.84 515,980.28 90.29%
Totals Non-Revenues: 3,114,770.50 3,590,220.32 475,449.82 90.29%

5000 Non-Revenue 6,678.01 6,778.05 100.04 1.50%

21 Building Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 72,604.72 82,178.82 9,574.10 13.19%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 7,857.26 18,855.68 10,998.42 139.98%
4000 Federal 39,017.00 0.00 -39,017.00 -100.00%
Totals New Revenue: 119,478.98 101,034.50 -18,444.48 -15.44%

6000 Balance Sheets 71,040.68 174,698.33 103,657.65 145.91%
Totals Non-Revenues: 190,519.66 275,732.83 85,213.17 145.91%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %

60 School Activity Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 23,693.12 22,149.02 -1,544.10 -6.52%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 23,693.12 22,149.02 -1,544.10 -6.52%

6000 Balance Sheets 18,796.34 26,570.50 7,774.16 41.36%
Totals Non-Revenues: 42,489.46 48,719.52 6,230.06 41.36%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %

Total All Funds 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 708,972.35 780,032.53 71,060.18 10.02%
2000 Intermediate Sources 70,055.93 79,848.43 9,792.50 13.98%
3100 State Dedicated 64,079.72 69,013.25 4,933.53 7.70%
3200 State Aids 1,155,723.57 1,119,374.71 -36,348.86 -3.15%
3300-3900 State Appropriate 64,540.61 217,990.42 153,449.81 237.76%
4000 Federal 623,129.86 359,723.66 -263,406.20 -42.27%
Totals New Revenue: 2,686,502.04 2,625,983.00 -60,519.04 -2.25%

6000 Balance Sheets 661,277.58 1,288,689.67 627,412.09 94.88%
Totals Non-Revenues: 3,347,779.62 3,914,672.67 566,893.05 94.88%

5000 Non-Revenue 6,678.01 6,778.05 100.04 1.50%
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